constitutional amendment on increasing 
an exemption from the personal property 
tax.

This amendment would authorize the 
legislature to increase the personal 
property tax exemption for taxable 
personal property owned by each "head 
of a family" from three thousand ($3,000) 
to fifteen thousand ($15,000) dollars.

Should this constitutional amendment be:

Approved

Rejected

FEDERAL

U. S. SENATOR
6 Year Term - Vote for One

Maria Cantwell D

Mike McGavick R

Bruce Guthrie L

Robin Adair I

Aaron Dixon G

Write-in

U. S. REPRESENTATIVE
DISTRICT 6
2 Year Term - Vote for One